Document Search Results

Docket Id

FRA-2008-0062

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2004-18065

FRA-2008-0057

FRA-2008-0057

FRA-2008-0057

FRA-2008-0057

FRA-2008-0057

FRA-2000-7257

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2008-0004

Document Id

FRA-2008-0062-0001

FRA-2006-25169-0057

FRA-2006-25169-0058

FRA-2004-18065-0017

FRA-2008-0057-0001

FRA-2008-0057-0002

FRA-2008-0057-0003

FRA-2008-0057-0004

FRA-2008-0057-0005

FRA-2000-7257-0102

FRA-2006-25169-0059

FRA-2008-0004-0006

Title

Notice and Request For
Comments

US Magnesium, LLC -
Comments

US Maagnesium, LLC -
Comments

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Correspondence

Relating to Union Pacific

Railroad Company's
Locomotive Engineer
Certification Program

Northeast lllinois
Regional Commuter
Railroad Corporation
(METRA) - Waiver
Petition

Northeast lllinois
Regional Commuter
Railroad Corporation
(METRA) -
Informational Filing

Northeast lllinois
Regional Commuter
Railroad Corporation
(METRA) - ETMS Pilot
Concept of Operations
(CONOPS)

Northeast lllinois
Regional Commuter
Railroad Corporation
(METRA) - ETMS Test
Plan

Northeast lllinois
Regional Commuter
Railroad Corporation
(METRA) -
Informational Filing
ETMS Applicability of
CFR 49, Part 236,
Subparts A Through G

Railroad Safety
Advisory Committee
(RSAC); Notice of
Meeting

Honorable Pete
Sessions - Comments

Simons & Dean/South

Date
Received

05/19/2008

05/19/2008

05/19/2008

05/19/2008

05/19/2008

05/19/2008

05/19/2008

05/19/2008

05/19/2008

05/20/2008

05/20/2008

05/20/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER



Carolina Public Railways
- Request to Withdraw
Waiver Petition

FRA-2008-0038 FRA-2008-0038-0010 Astrid C. Glynn, State of 05/20/2008 Posted PUBLIC
New York Department SUBMISSIONS
of Transportation

FRA-2008-0029 FRA-2008-0029-0002 Petition for Waiver of 05/21/2008 Posted RULES
Compliance

FRA-1999-5104 FRA-1999-5104-0011 Petition for Waiver of 05/21/2008 Posted RULES
Compliance

FRA-2008-0038 FRA-2008-0038-0011 Michael P. Lewis, State  05/21/2008 Posted PUBLIC
of Rhode Island and SUBMISSIONS
Providence Plantations
Department of
Transportation

FRA-2006-25169 FRA-2006-25169-0060 Contra Costa County 05/21/2008 Posted PUBLIC
Board of Supervisors - SUBMISSIONS
Comments

FRA-2008-0028 FRA-2008-0028-0005 Riverport Railroad, LLC  05/21/2008 Posted OTHER
- Additional Information

FRA-2008-0045 FRA-2008-0045-0003 Petition for Waiver of 05/22/2008 Posted RULES
Compliance

FRA-2000-7257 FRA-2000-7257-0103 Railroad Safety 05/22/2008 Posted RULES
Advisory Committee
(RSAC); Working Group
Activity Update

FRA-2008-0057 FRA-2008-0057-0006 Wabtec Railway 05/22/2008 Posted OTHER
Electronics (for METRA)
- ETMS System
Description

*** End of Search Results ***



